
Veteran-HOK 2014-10-30

2014-10-30

Hans Sundgren

Vasteras RK

C

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid: 10:32:17

Maltid: 1116:58

Sluttid: 44:41

Stracktid Totaltid Stampling

Start 0:00

1 4:31 4:31 OK

2 4:12 8:43 OK

3 2:48 11:31 OK

4 5:02 16:33 OK

5 3.59 20:32 OK

6 3:37 24:09 OK

7 4:30 28:39 OK

8 6:47 35:26 OK

9 4:50 40:16 OK

10 3:22 43:38 OK

Mai 1:03 44:41 OK

Skapad med OLA i/5. /. 10-1


